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CVAC Conference A - 2024-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 102  400 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 JOHNSON8, FINLEY             2A_Langham             1:08.09    8
  2 SILLER, EMILIANO             4A_Martensville        1:08.10    7
  3 ANDERSEN, ELI                Venture Heights        1:09.86    6
  4 VISHLOFF8, NIXON             Valley Manor School    1:11.04    5
  5 ARNESON8, LUKAS              Valley Manor School    1:18.26    1
 -- WELGEMOED, JUANDRE           3A_Waldheim                DNS
 -- DETERT, JOSEF                4A_Martensville            DNS
 -- PAWLIW, RILEY                Lake Vista School          DNS
Section  2
  1 FRIESEN8, CODY               2A_Langham             1:04.54   16
  2 BAKKEN8, CORBIN              Valley Manor School    1:04.74   13
  3 MILNES, TANNER               3A_Delisle             1:12.10    4
  4 THIESSEN, RYDER              1A_Hepburn             1:12.26    3
  5 CHMIL (8), TYLER             1A_Blaine Lake         1:19.21
  6 MONRO, IAN                   Lake Vista School      1:25.81
 -- KLEIN, NATHAN                3A_Waldheim                DNS
 -- O'TOOLE, TATUM               1A_Borden                  DNS
Section  3
  1 SHEPPARD8, LEVI              2A_Langham             1:03.54   18
  2 HAMILTON, LOGAN              4A_Martensville        1:04.69   14
  3 SCHLOSSER, ELI               3A_Delisle             1:05.37   12
  4 PETERS, LANE                 1A_Hepburn             1:05.40   11
  5 LETKEMAN, ZAYNE              1A_Hepburn             1:06.73   10
  6 LOISELLE, DEX                Venture Heights        1:06.88    9
  7 KEET, EVAN                   2A_ Asquith            1:17.59    2
 -- MILLER, LINCOLN              Lake Vista School          DNS

Event 102  400 Meter Dash Intermediate Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 SHEPPARD8, LEVI              2A_Langham             1:03.54   3  18
  2 FRIESEN8, CODY               2A_Langham             1:04.54   2  16
  3 HAMILTON, LOGAN              4A_Martensville        1:04.69   3  14
  4 BAKKEN8, CORBIN              Valley Manor School    1:04.74   2  13
  5 SCHLOSSER, ELI               3A_Delisle             1:05.37   3  12
  6 PETERS, LANE                 1A_Hepburn             1:05.40   3  11
  7 LETKEMAN, ZAYNE              1A_Hepburn             1:06.73   3  10
  8 LOISELLE, DEX                Venture Heights        1:06.88   3   9
  9 JOHNSON8, FINLEY             2A_Langham             1:08.09   1   8
 10 SILLER, EMILIANO             4A_Martensville        1:08.10   1   7
 11 ANDERSEN, ELI                Venture Heights        1:09.86   1   6
 12 VISHLOFF8, NIXON             Valley Manor School    1:11.04   1   5
 13 MILNES, TANNER               3A_Delisle             1:12.10   2   4
 14 THIESSEN, RYDER              1A_Hepburn             1:12.26   2   3
 15 KEET, EVAN                   2A_ Asquith            1:17.59   3   2
 16 ARNESON8, LUKAS              Valley Manor School    1:18.26   1   1
 17 CHMIL (8), TYLER             1A_Blaine Lake         1:19.21   2
 18 MONRO, IAN                   Lake Vista School      1:25.81   2
 -- WELGEMOED, JUANDRE           3A_Waldheim                DNS   1
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 -- KLEIN, NATHAN                3A_Waldheim                DNS   2
 -- O'TOOLE, TATUM               1A_Borden                  DNS   2
 -- PAWLIW, RILEY                Lake Vista School          DNS   1
 -- MILLER, LINCOLN              Lake Vista School          DNS   3
 -- DETERT, JOSEF                4A_Martensville            DNS   1
=========================================================================================
                  Men - Intermediate - Team Rankings - 8 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) 2A_Langham                 212.25     2) 4A_Martensville           205.50
    3) Valley Manor School        131        4) 3A_Delisle                115.50
    5) 1A_Borden                   88.25     6) Venture Heights School     78.50
    7) 1A_Hepburn                  76.50     8) 2A_ Asquith                56
    9) Lake Vista School           51.50    10) Vanscoy School             31
   11) 3A_Waldheim                 24       12) 1A_Perdue                  19
   13) 1A_Blaine Lake              13


